
 
INDUSTRY STANDARDS BOARD PETITION 

 
We, the undersigned wish to express a desire the establish an Industry Standards Board pursuant to Section 12-10-4 of the 2019 Detroit City Code for the industry of ____________________. 
 

WARNING - A PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY SIGNS A PETITION MORE THAN ONCE, OR SIGNS A NAME OTHER THAN HIS OR HER OWN IS IN VIOLATION OF THE 
Section 12-10-4(a) of the 2019 DETROIT CITY CODE.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF CIRCULATOR 
The undersigned circulator of the above petition asserts that he or she is 18 years of age or older; that each signature on the 
petition was signed in his or her presence; that he or she has neither caused nor permitted a person to sign the petition more than 
once and has no knowledge of a person signing the petition more than once; and that, to his or her best knowledge and belief, 
each signature is the genuine signature of the person purporting to sign the petition 

CIRCULATOR - DO NOT SIGN OR DATE 
CERTIFICATE UNTIL AFTER CIRCULATING PETITION. 

  _ I   I  

 
Return completed petitions to the Civil Rights, Inclusion, and Opportunity Office 
(Human Rights), 2 Woodward Ave, Suite 1240, Detroit, Michigan 48226. 

(Signature of Circulator) (Date) 

 
(Printed Name of Circulator) 

 
 

(Complete Residence Address [Street and Number or Rural Route]) - [Do not enter a post office box] 

(City or Township, State, Zip Code 

 
 

SIGNATURE 

 
 

PRINTED NAME 

 

  STREET ADDRESS 

 
 

 
ZIP CODE 

 

 
        

EMPLOYER 

DATE OF SIGNING 
   

MONTH DAY YEAR 

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.        

8.        

9.        

10.        

11.        

12         
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